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Ref. No.: KNU/CE/GD/2024/243/LAW      Dated: 04-12-2024 
 

PROVISIONAL   SCHEDULE OF 5 YEARS BALLB  BCOM SEMESTER-V, VII and IX 

EXAMINATIONS-2024  AND 3 YEARS LL.B.(H) SEMESTER-V EXAMINATIONS-2024 

<< Regular and Backlog >> 

 

 

5 YEARS B.A.LL.B.(H) SEMESTER IX (Old Syllabus)-2024 

 

Time: 9:45 a.m. to 12:45 p.m.   Duration: 3 Hrs.  Full Marks: 80 Marks 

 

DATE DAY 
COURSE 

DETAILS 
COURSE  CODE COURSE  NAME 

06-01-2025 Monday CC-37 BALLBHC901 Environmental Law 

08-01-2025 Wednesday CC-39 BALLBHCC902 
Professional Ethics and 

Accountancy for Lawyer 

10-01-2025 Friday 
DSE-11(1) BALLBHDSE901 Socio-economic Offences 

DSE-11(2) BALLBHDSE902 Law and Cyber Crime 

13-01-2025 Monday 
DSE-12(1) BALLBHDSE903 Women and Law 

DSE-12(2) BALLBHDSE904 Feminist Legal Theory 

15-01-2025 Wednesday 
DSE-13(1) BALLBHDSE905 Legal History 

DSE-13(2) BALLBHDSE906 Federal Constitution 

17-01-2025 Friday GE-2 BALLBHGE901 Constitutional History (for others) 

 

5 YEARS B.A.LL.B.(H) SEMESTER IX (New Syllabus) -2024 

 

Time: 10:30 a.m. to 1.30:00 p.m.   Duration: 4 Hrs.  Full Marks: 80 Marks 

 

DATE DAY 
COURSE 

DETAILS 
COURSE  CODE COURSE  NAME 

06-01-2025 Monday CC-38 BALLBHC901 Administrative Law 

09-01-2025 Thursday CCC -1 BALLBHCC901 Alternative Dispute Resolution 

13-01-2025 Monday CCC- 4 BALLBHCC904 
Professional ethics and Accountancy 

for Lawyer 

16-01-2025 Thursday HONS-3 BALLBHH901 Banking Law 

20-01-2025 Monday HONS- 4 BALLBHH902 Insurance Law 

 

5 YEARS BCOM.LL.B.(H) SEMESTER IX (New Syllabus) -2024 

 

Time: 10:30 a.m. to 2:30 p.m .  Duration: 4 Hrs.  Full Marks: 80 Marks 

 

DATE DAY 
COURSE 

DETAILS 
COURSE  CODE COURSE  NAME 

6-01-2025 Monday CC-38 BCOMLLBHC901 Administrative Law 

09-01-2025 Thursday CCC -1 BCOMLLBHCC901 Alternative Dispute Resolution 

13-01-2025 Monday CCC- 4 BCOMLLBHCC904 
Professional ethics and 

Accountancy for Lawyer 

16-01-2025 Thursday HONS-3 BCOMLLBHH901 Banking Law 

20-01-2025 Monday HONS- 4 BCOMLLBHH902 Insurance Law 
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5 YEARS B.A.LL.B.(H) SEMESTER VII -2024 

For Regular and Backlog  

 

Time: 10:30 a.m. to 2.30:00 p.m.  Duration: 4Hrs.  Full Marks: 80 Marks 

 

5 YEARS B.COM. LL.B.(H) SEMESTER VII -2024 

For Regular and Backlog  

 

Time: 10:30 a.m. to 2.30:00 p.m.  Duration: 4Hrs.  Full Marks: 80 Marks 

DATE DAY 
COURSE 

DETAILS 
COURSE  CODE COURSE  NAME 

7-01-2025 Tuesday CC-33 BCOMLLBHC701 Public International Law 

10-01-2025 Friday CC-34 BCOMLLBHC702 Labour Law- II 

14-01-2025 Tuesday CC-35 BCOMLLBHC703 Mediation and Conciliation 

17-01-2025 Friday DSE-3 
BCOMLLBHDSE701 Defence and Strategic Studies 

BCOMLLBHDSE702 Right to Information 

21-01-2025 Tuesday DSE-4 
BCOMLLBHDSE703 Human Right Law and Practice 

BCOMLLBHDSE704 Interpretation of Statute 

24-01-2025 Friday 
DSE-5 BCOMLLBHDSE705 Law of Corporate Finance 

DSE-8(2) BCOMLLBHDSE706 Copy right 

 

5 YEARS B.A.LL.B.(H) SEMESTER V -2024 

For Regular and Backlog  

 

Time: 10.30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.  : Duration: 3Hrs.  Full Marks: 80/70 Marks 

 

 

DATE DAY 
COURSE 

DETAILS 
COURSE  CODE COURSE  NAME 

7-01-2025 Tuesday CC-33 BALLBHC701 Public International Law 

10-01-2025 Friday CC-34 BALLBHC702 Labour Law- II 

14-01-2025 Tuesday CC-35 BALLBHC703 Mediation and Conciliation 

17-01-2025 Friday DSE-3 
BALLBHDSE701 Defence and Strategic Studies 

BALLBHDSE702 Right to Information 

21-01-2025 Tuesday DSE-4 
BALLBHDSE703 Human Right Law and Practice 

BALLBHDSE704 Interpretation of Statute 

24-01-2025 Friday 
DSE-5 BALLBHDSE705 Law of Corporate Finance 

DSE-8(2) BALLBHDSE706 Copy right 

DATE DAY 
COURSE 

DETAILS 
COURSE  CODE COURSE  NAME 

08-01-2025 Wednesday CC-25 BALLBHC501 
Political Science-V: Indian Political 

Thought 

11-01-2025 Saturday CC-26 BALLBHC502 
Land Laws including Tenure and 

Tenancy System 

15-01-2025 Wednesday CC-27 BALLBHC503 Indian Penal Code, 1860 

18-01-2025 Saturday CC-28 BALLBHC504 Code of Criminal Procedure 

21-01-2025 Tuesday CC-29 BALLBHC505 Law of Evidence 

22-01-2025 Wednesday AEC-2 BALLBHAEC501 Advocacy Skills 
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5 YEARS B.COM .LL.B.(H) SEMESTER V -2024 

 

For Regular and Backlog  

 

Time: 10:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m : Duration: 3Hrs.  Full Marks: 80/70 Marks 

 

DATE DAY 
COURSE 

DETAILS 
COURSE  CODE COURSE  NAME 

08-01-2025 Wednesday CC-25 BCOMLLBHC501 Cost Accounting 

11-01-2025 Saturday CC-26 BCOMLLBHC502 
Land Laws including Tenure and 

Tenancy System 

15-01-2025 Wednesday CC-27 BCOMLLBHC503 Indian Penal Code, 1860 

18-01-2025 Saturday CC-28 BCOMLLBHC504 Code of Criminal Procedure 

21-01-2025 Tuesday CC-29 BCOMLLBHC505 Law of Evidence 

22-01-2025 Wednesday AEC-2 BCOMLLBHAEC501 Advocacy Skills 

 

3 YEARS LL.B.(H) SEMESTER V -2024 

For Regular and Backlog  

 

Time: 10:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.  Duration: 3Hrs.  Full Marks: 80/70 Marks 

DATE DAY 
COURSE 

DETAILS 
COURSE  CODE COURSE  NAME 

08-01-2025 Wednesday CC-25 LLBHC501 Copy Rights 

11-01-2025 Saturday CC-26 LLBHC502 Patent Right Creation and Registration 

15-01-2025 Wednesday CC-27 LLBHC503 Competition Law 

18-01-2025 Saturday DSE-1 

LLBHDSE501 International Economic Law 

LLBHDSE502 
Intellectual Property including Trade 

Marks and Industrial Design 

22-01-2025 Wednesday DSE-2 
LLBHDSE503 Women and Children Law 

LLBHDSE504 Gender Justice 

25-01-2025 Saturday DSE-3 
LLBHDSE505 Law, Poverty and Development 

LLBHDSE506 Criminology and Penology 

 

Please note that. 

 

i. The Principal/Teacher-In-Charge is requested to give wide circulation for information to the 

candidates  and inform on urgent basis if any Course is not mentioned/coincide in the above 

schedule. 

ii. All practical /project related examination will be completed by 4th Jan -2025 

iii. Above schedule may change if necessary. 

 

 

Sd/- 

Controller of Examinations 

Kazi Nazrul University 


